

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 28, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-697	Phoenix Center - Nutley Aide	Elizabeth	1	K&S* F&A Jarvis	\$235.00 \$259.00 \$300.00	\$0.95
CS-699	DLC - New Providence Aide	Linden	1	K&S* F&A Jarvis	\$245.00 \$259.00 \$310.00	\$0.95
CS-700	George Washington School #1 - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	K&S* On The Dot Jarvis	\$175.00 \$180.00 \$270.00	\$0.95
CS-702	Katzenbach School - W. Trenton	Plainfield	1	K&S* F&A	\$250.00 \$659.00	\$0.95
CS-703	Honest Academy North - Scotch Plns.	Elizabeth	1	K&S*	\$265.00	\$0.95

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 28, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
				Jaris	\$298.00	
CS-704	CPC High Pt. Adol. - Morganville	Kenilworth	1	K&S* Busy Bee	\$170.00 \$174.00	\$0.95
CS-705	Center School - Somerset Aide	Westfield	1	K&S* Jaris	\$235.00 \$400.00	\$0.95
CS-719	CPC High Pt. Adol. - Morganville 2 Aides	Elizabeth Linden	2 1	K&S* F&A	\$390.00 \$459.00	\$0.95
CS-724	Mt. Carmel Guild Acad. - W. Orange 4.4.18 BD. MTG. Aide	Elizabeth	2	BRCK* K&S	\$239.00 \$240.00	\$0.75

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 28, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
				F&A	\$259.00	
				Jaris	\$290.00	
CS-725	Brownstone School - Saddle Brook Aide	Elizabeth	1	K&S*	\$275.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$300.00	
CS-729	DLC - New Providence 2 Aides	Union	8	BRCK*	\$300.00	\$0.75
CS-731	Lord Stirling School - Basking Ridge Aide	Elizabeth	1	Busy Bee*	\$196.00	\$1.00
				K&S	\$250.00	
CS-732	Center for Lifelong Learning - Parlin Aide	Linden	1	DFK*	\$327.00	\$1.50
				Jaris	\$390.00	

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 28, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-733	Therapeutic School & Pre-school - Belleville Aide	Elizabeth	1	BRCK* F&A Jarvis	\$239.00 \$239.00 \$246.00	\$0.10
*BID AWARDED ON THE BASIS OF THE LOWEST OFF ROUTE MILEAGE						
CS-735	First Children - Fanwood	Elizabeth	1	K&S* Jarvis	\$250.00 \$268.00	\$0.95
CS-736	Cranford Achievement Middle Program (CAMP) - Cranford Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	K&S* Jarvis	\$235.00 \$249.00	\$1.95
CS-737	Gateway School - Carteret 2 Aides	Union	2	K&S*	\$315.00	\$1.95

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 28, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-746	DCF Union Regional - Scotch Plains Aide	Plainfield	1	On Time* F&A	\$450.00 \$530.00	\$1.85
CS-777	Rutgers Day School - Piscataway Aide	Elizabeth	1	K&S* Jaris	\$265.00 \$340.00	\$1.95
CS-778	Rutgers Day School - Piscataway Aide	Plainfield Union	1 1	Busy Bee* K&S	\$212.00 \$250.00	\$1.00